
Building. Solving. Serving.Building. Solving. Serving.

cherokee-federal.com

Engineering the  
Future, Securing the  
Present & Simplifying 
Business Operations
In a rapidly evolving digital era, businesses require more  
than just technology; they demand an integrated approach  
that fuses the brilliance of  computer systems design with the 
precision of  electronic manufacturing. At Cherokee United  
Services (CUS), we understand this intricate blend. Our  
expertise stretches across engineering solutions, tailored 
administrative management, and steadfast security systems,  
all backed by state-of-the-art warehousing and a portfolio of   
diverse professional, scientific, and technical services.  
Journey with us as we streamline your operations, fortify  
your security, and shape the innovations of  tomorrow.

IT Engineering Services
• Azure & AWS implementation, 

configuration & operations

• Enterprise cybersecurity support

• Network/application support

Data Utilization & Advance 
Analytics Capabilities
• Data analytics & LCM

• Enterprise search implementation

• Natural language processing/text 
analytics

• Optimization/prescriptive analytics

• Predictive modeling

Application Modernization 
Capabilities
• Software development & 

maintenance

• Testing & quality assurance

• Traditional & mobile  
computing support

Geospatial, GIS & Remote 
Sensing Capabilities
• Comprehensive geospatial 

program management

• Geospatial data analytics &  
GIS Support

• Image processing

Information Technology 
Infrastructure Capabilities
• Critical infrastructure protection & 

continuity of  operations

• Data center, network, endpoint, 
applications & data protections

• Security framework – concept of  
operations, governance, training & QC

• Security operations – processes, skilled 
staff & best-of-breed technologies

Program Professional  
Services Capabilities
• Business process re-engineering

• Call center/help desk operation

• Program & project management

• Warehouse & logistics support

Scientific & Research Capabilities
• Applied & basic research

• Data analysis & stewardship

• Scientific-software development

Complex Projects Made Easy 

Projects of  all sizes become outstanding success stories 
with CUS’ unique capabilities.

Primary NAICS Code: 541512
UEI: DGWDD5513CE8
CAGE Code: 9FCF1
Tribal Owned 8(a) / SDB Entity / HUBZone

Cherokee
U N I T E D  S E R V I C E S  



Building a Better Tomorrow

Cherokee United Services is part of  Cherokee Federal, 
the federal contracting division of  Cherokee Nation 
Businesses — the economic engine of  Cherokee Nation, 
the largest Native American tribe in the U.S. One hundred 
percent of  the company’s profits support future business 
investments and the well-being of  the tribe’s citizens 
through health care, education and job creation, ensuring 
better lives for Cherokees today and tomorrow.

NAICS Codes

Meet Your Small 
Business Goals

CUS is eligible to receive sole source contracts 
from the federal government according to FAR 
13 CFR 124.506. A tribal owned 8(a) may receive 
a sole source contract up to $25 million and for 
DOD $100 million, and with proper justification, 
unlimited dollar amounts.

Gregg Sypeck, Operations General Manager 
703.785.1571 m

gregg.sypeck@cherokee-federal.com

Our Promise

For your mission, CUS finds the smartest way forward 
with a focus on five key principles:

• A reduction in cost to operate

• A long-term strategy & usefulness

• An improvement in delivery of  business

• Immediate, short-term benefits

• Strategies are simple, secure & supportable

Journey with us as we streamline your 
operations, fortify your security, and 
shape the innovations of  tomorrow.

541512 
332439 
333924 
334111 
423430 
493110 
493190 
541110 

541330 
541370 
541511 
541513 
541519 
541611 
541690 
541713 

541714 
541715 
541910 
541990 
561110 
561210 
561422 
561510 

561611 
561621 
611420 
624230 
811310

Cherokee
U N I T E D  S E R V I C E S  


