



Engineering the Future, Securing the Present & Simplifying Business Operations

In a rapidly evolving digital era, businesses require more than just technology; they demand an integrated approach that fuses the brilliance of computer systems design with the precision of electronic manufacturing. At Cherokee United Services (CUS), we understand this intricate blend. Our expertise stretches across engineering solutions, tailored administrative management, and steadfast security systems, all backed by state-of-the-art warehousing and a portfolio of diverse professional, scientific, and technical services. Journey with us as we streamline your operations, fortify your security, and shape the innovations of tomorrow.



Complex Projects Made Easy

Projects of all sizes become outstanding success stories with CUS' unique capabilities.

IT Engineering Services

- Azure & AWS implementation, configuration & operations
- Enterprise cybersecurity support
- Network/application support

Data Utilization & Advance Analytics Capabilities

- Data analytics & LCM
- Enterprise search implementation
- Natural language processing/text analytics
- Optimization/prescriptive analytics
- Predictive modeling

Application Modernization Capabilities

- Software development & maintenance
- Testing & quality assurance
- Traditional & mobile computing support

Geospatial, GIS & Remote Sensing Capabilities

- Comprehensive geospatial program management
- Geospatial data analytics & GIS Support
- Image processing

Information Technology Infrastructure Capabilities

- Critical infrastructure protection & continuity of operations
- Data center, network, endpoint, applications & data protections
- Security framework – concept of operations, governance, training & QC
- Security operations – processes, skilled staff & best-of-breed technologies

Program Professional Services Capabilities

- Business process re-engineering
- Call center/help desk operation
- Program & project management
- Warehouse & logistics support

Scientific & Research Capabilities

- Applied & basic research
- Data analysis & stewardship
- Scientific-software development

Primary NAICS Code: 541512
UEI: DGWDD5513CE8
CAGE Code: 9FCF1
Tribal Owned 8(a) / SDB Entity / HUBZone



NAICS Codes

541512	541330	541714	561611
332439	541370	541715	561621
333924	541511	541910	611420
334111	541513	541990	624230
423430	541519	561110	811310
493110	541611	561210	
493190	541690	561422	
541110	541713	561510	

Meet Your Small Business Goals

CUS is eligible to receive sole source contracts from the federal government according to FAR 13 CFR 124.506. A tribal owned 8(a) may receive a sole source contract up to \$25 million and for DOD \$100 million, and with proper justification, unlimited dollar amounts.

Journey with us as we streamline your operations, fortify your security, and shape the innovations of tomorrow.

Our Promise

For your mission, CUS finds the smartest way forward with a focus on five key principles:

- A reduction in cost to operate
- A long-term strategy & usefulness
- An improvement in delivery of business
- Immediate, short-term benefits
- Strategies are simple, secure & supportable



Building a Better Tomorrow

Cherokee United Services is part of Cherokee Federal, the federal contracting division of Cherokee Nation Businesses — the economic engine of Cherokee Nation, the largest Native American tribe in the U.S. One hundred percent of the company's profits support future business investments and the well-being of the tribe's citizens through health care, education and job creation, ensuring better lives for Cherokees today and tomorrow.